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€350,000 -
€1,805,000

Ref: PW2146

Aura residences are not only luxurious, but they also share something with Lisbon that can’t be measured just by seeing,

touching or smelling; something that appears exclusively to those who experience it, an emanence coming

e QOutside e Pool e Amenities

e Heating e Central heating e Storage
e Concierge Service ¢ Closed Condominium e Equipped Kitchen

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@por tugalhomes.com
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Property Description
Aura residences are not only luxurious, but they also share something with Lisbon that can’t be measured just by seeing,

touching or smelling; something that appears exclusively to those who experience it, an emanence coming from its
culture, its present and its past.

Privacy, peace, quiet and well being will be constant feelings but you may also feel the calling of Lisbon’s hot summer
nights. Aura is a green oasis in the midst of a city full of energy, a refuge only for those who know the best of both worlds.

Lisbon’s city centre is a perfect mixture of old and new.
Avenida da Liberdade, only a few meters from Aura, is a fine example of this.

We're side by side with an ancient culture but also close to luxury commerce such as Prada, Dior, Chanel, Louis Vuitton
and others, or luxury grocery stores such as Delidelux.

The whole area surrounding Aura is rich in local commerce but it also has a global touch that tells you that you can find
anything you want here, especially happiness.

Check our offer of properties for sale around Avenida da Liberdade and houses in Lisbon.

Get familiar with the area by reading our guide to Avenida da Liberdade.

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PDRTUBAI_
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https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/avenida+da+liberdade
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lisbon
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/avenida-da-liberdade
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Attributes

Property Features

Outside

Heating

Concierge Service

Lift

Gym

Suite

Outdoor Parking

New Development Features

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@por tugalhomes.com
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Condition

Under Construction

Pool

Central heating

Closed Condominium

Garden

Fireplace

Alarm

Covered Parking

Amenities

Storage

Equipped Kitchen

Balcony

Furnished

Street Parking
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Development Units

Fraction
UNIT A
UNIT B
UNIT C
UNIT D
UNITF
UNIT G
UNIT H
UNITI
UNIT K
UNIT L
UNITM
UNITN
UNIT O
UNIT P
UNIT Q
UNIT R
UNIT U
UNIT S
UNITT
UNITV
UNITW

UNIT X

Bedrooms

Floor Size

73 sqm

35 sqm

62 sqm

35 sqm

45 sqm

50 sqm

63 sqm

53 sqm

45 sqm

50 sqm

59 sqm

55 sqm

63 sqm

53 sqm

45 sqm

45 sqm

55 sqm

138 sqm

138 sqm

63 sqm

52 sqm

46 sqm

Price

Sold

€350,000

€625,000

Sold

Sold

€550,000

Sold

€585,000

Sold

Sold

Reserved

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

€1,755,000

€1,805,000

Sold

€635,000

Sold



Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size Price

UNITY 2 108 sqm €1,337,000
UNIT Z 2 71 sqm Sold
UNIT AA 3 104 sqm €1,405,000

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
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Site Floor plan
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