







## Aura 30

€350,000 -€1,805,000

**Ref: PW2146** 

Aura residences are not only luxurious, but they also share something with Lisbon that can't be measured just by seeing, touching or smelling; something that appears exclusively to those who experience it, an emanence coming

- Outside
- Heating
- Concierge Service

- Pool
- Central heating
- Closed Condominium

- Amenities
- Storage
- Equipped Kitchen

Telephone: +351 213 471 603 Email: info@portugalhomes.com



### **Property Description**

Aura residences are not only luxurious, but they also share something with Lisbon that can't be measured just by seeing, touching or smelling; something that appears exclusively to those who experience it, an emanence coming from its culture, its present and its past.

Privacy, peace, quiet and well being will be constant feelings but you may also feel the calling of Lisbon's hot summer nights. Aura is a green oasis in the midst of a city full of energy, a refuge only for those who know the best of both worlds.

Lisbon's city centre is a perfect mixture of old and new.

Avenida da Liberdade, only a few meters from Aura, is a fine example of this.

We're side by side with an ancient culture but also close to luxury commerce such as Prada, Dior, Chanel, Louis Vuitton and others, or luxury grocery stores such as Delidelux.

The whole area surrounding Aura is rich in local commerce but it also has a global touch that tells you that you can find anything you want here, especially happiness.

Check our offer of properties for sale around Avenida da Liberdade and houses in Lisbon.

Get familiar with the area by reading our guide to Avenida da Liberdade.



# Gallery





























### **Additional Details**

#### **Attributes**

#### **Condition**

**Under Construction** 

### **Property Features**

Outside	Pool	Amenities
Heating	Central heating	Storage
Concierge Service	Closed Condominium	Equipped Kitchen
Lift	Garden	Balcony
Gym	Fireplace	Furnished
Suite	Alarm	Street Parking
Outdoor Parking	Covered Parking	

**New Development Features** 



## **Development Units**

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
UNIT A	0	73 sqm	Sold
UNIT B	0	35 sqm	€350,000
UNIT C	1	62 sqm	€625,000
UNIT D	0	35 sqm	Sold
UNIT F	0	45 sqm	Sold
UNIT G	1	50 sqm	€550,000
UNIT H	1	63 sqm	Sold
UNIT I	1	53 sqm	€585,000
UNIT K	0	45 sqm	Sold
UNIT L	1	50 sqm	Sold
UNIT M	1	59 sqm	Reserved
UNIT N	1	55 sqm	Sold
UNIT O	1	63 sqm	Sold
UNIT P	1	53 sqm	Sold
UNIT Q	О	45 sqm	Sold
UNIT R	О	45 sqm	Sold
UNIT U	1	55 sqm	Sold
UNIT S	3	138 sqm	€1,755,000
UNIT T	3	138 sqm	€1,805,000
UNIT V	1	63 sqm	Sold
UNIT W	1	52 sqm	€635,000
UNIT X	0	46 sqm	Sold

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
UNIT Y	2	108 sqm	€1,337,000
UNIT Z	2	71 sqm	Sold
UNIT AA	3	104 sqm	€1,405,000



### **Site Floorplan**

